
 

 
 

 Darrington Academy Parent Reference List 
  8/21/2007    

      

  Contact Person: April Glenn   

   706-632-8800 x2226  

   706-632-8808 fax   

   aglenn@darringtonacademy.com  

      

      

      

      

      

      

PARENT PHONE EMAIL STATUS WHEN LEFT M/F STUDENT  

Jolene Alter 818-757-0569 jo.alter@yahoo.com graduate female  

Penelope Pierce 904-461-8416 pennypilcher@aol.com upper level female  

Nina Sours 941-257-8814 nhs18987@aol.com graduate female  

Debbie Arsua 706-897-8922 rdnekgal@yahoo.com graduate male  

Sue & Stephen Stellar 859-781-8559 sfsteller@hotmail.com graduate male  

Danny & Susan Shelly 239-992-0575 dsmshelly@comcast.net graduate male  

Vicky Persichetti 770-449-9714 vicandjoe@bellsouth.net upper level male  

Bob & Audrey Beachler 919-708-5131 ncbeachler@alltel.net graduate male  

Rhonda Carnes  304-541-8268 rcarns@suddenlink.net upper level male  

Rick Carns  304-444-3211 rcarns@suddenlink.net upper level male  

Greg Gross  847-370-9975 greg@northshoremetals.com upper level male  

Edward & Sandra Heft 937-673-2629 hesselheft@yahoo.com graduate male  

Sandra Loftin 678-432-0094 sandra.loftin@cingular.com graduate male  

Sue Mitchell 865-470-7779 smitchell@gemserve.com graduate male  
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Chris Moore 904-514-4840 debra.moore2@hcahealthcare.com upper level male  

Bakulesh & Lekhas Patel 404-285-5728 lekhabaku@yahoo.com graduate male  

      

Lynn Bacon 770-846-2811 homewarrantyga@aol.com current student female athena 

Kim Doss-Knicely 540-776-3653 kim.doss-knicely@leclairryan.com current student female athena 

Rick Doss 815-342-0547 doss.rick@metalsaroanoke current student female athena 

Michelle Burdick 910-717-7180 durdickmichele@hotmail.com current student female athena 

Julie Rice 770-826-7602 mrice20942@comcast.net current student female athena 

Howard & Fatima Soones 770-498-2601 fatimasoones@comcast.net current student female athena 

Cathy Nash 561-422-1745 kidcathie@aol.com current student female athena 

Cynthia Woolery 347-809-0725 cspine3@aol.com current student female athena 

Lydia Thompson 615-478-4330 lydia@collierwealth.com current student female athena 

David Thompson 615-452-8229 canosaurus@hotmail.com current student female athena 

Cindy Svenningsen 843-345-7575 csvenningsen@yahoo.com current student female athena 

      

Todd & Tracey Applegett 615-904-8866 wispyshadow@msn.com current student female hera 

Melissa Thompson 901-379-9804 hagthompson@yahoo.com current student female hera 

      

Mary Berling 813-973-1539 mberling@tampabay.rr.com current student female gaia 

Max & Jeanne Jumper 770-424-2095 jeanne.jumper@cobb12.org current student female gaia 

Candace Seigler 901-626-6836 rcsieglers@yahoo.com current student female gaia 

      

Lori Huff 815-338-6793 lorrihuff@sbcglobal.net current student male atlas 

      

Carol Barekman 239-433-4751 barekmanc@yahoo.com current student male apollo 

Richard & Joellen Gordon 813-541-4265 jojori@verizon.net current student male apollo 

Cynthia Stoll 248-887-9278 JS10@netzero.net current student male apollo 

      

Sheri Denise Ruether 404-663-9399 sbteach2001@yahoo.com current student male orion 

Lola Carrere 770-851-0821 lcarere@bellsouth.net current student male orion 
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